
I PRUEBA II PRUEBA III PRUEBA

24 febrero 9 junio 16 septiembre

PUESTO JUGADORA PUNTOS PUNTOS DESCARTE PUNTOS TOTAL

1 MIDDELMANN BLOME, ISABELLE 24 27 24 51

2 LLABRES JUAN, MARIA 16 25 16 41

3 KLIANGLHAM, WINITA 14 26 14 40

4 CANALS ALVAREZ, ISABEL 13 24 13 37

5 SOCIAS MONSERRAT, Mª FRANCISCA 13 22 13 35

6 MONTESINOS ORGAZ, MONTSERRAT 11 20 11 31

7 HAMMARGREN, KERSTIN 6 19 6 25

8 CHOUKROUN, HELGA 11 13 11 24

9 HEIMANN, CHRISTINE 7 16 7 23

10 HANKE, GERRY 2 20 2 22

11 SOLER BORDA, ESTELA 6 12 6 18

ZAGAGLIA CAMPISI, ANALIA 7 11 7 18

13 GOMILA SUREDA, PILAR 6 11 6 17

MARTIN LUENGO, MARIA DOLORES 5 12 5 17

MAS LLINAS, MARIA ANTONIA 2 15 2 17

16 ABBOU, RIME SHEILA 8 8 8 16

BRIZ GARCIA, PURIFICACION 4 12 4 16

SEGNER, NATASCHA 16 16

MULLER. ANNE MARIE 16 16

20 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, ANA MARIA 7 8 7 15

MORALEJO RODRIGUEZ, LAURA 4 11 4 15

22 CLAR POU, FRANCISCA 4 10 4 14

ENCABO ESPIER, ELENA 7 7 7 14

MARTINEZ LOSA, JUANA 2 12 2 14

WEINBAUM ZALCBERG, SILVIA 4 10 4 14

ALOY RODRIGUEZ, Mª DOLORES 14 14

HAVERBECK, MARIANNE 14 14

28 MEDINA MORALES, JOSEFA 1 12 1 13

PEARCE, LYNN 5 8 5 13

30 LASIC DURAN, ANA 7 5 5 12

SBERT JORDI, FRANCISCA CRISTINA 4 8 4 12

VON HOEVEL-MEIER, JUTTA 12 12

PEREZ BERMEJO, Mª JESUS 12 12

STEINMANN, HEIDI 12 12

BACHMANN, VARADINKA 12 12

36 GALMES HIDALGO, ANTONIA 11 11

ZITRONE CONAN, BEATRIZ 11 11

38 BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA 2 8 2 10

FIOL CAIMARI, MARIA 10 10

ELLIOTT, JILL MARY 10 10

BURNS, WENDY 10 10

42 SALVA ARMENGOD, CATALINA 9 9

ELVIRA VILLALONGA, Mª CRISTINA 9 9

44 ALCOVER VAQUER, MAITE 8 8

MOLL PRATS, MARTA 8 8

NIELSEN, INGE 8 8

KRON, USCHI 8 8
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48 CIFRE BIBILONI, AINA MARIA 7 7

GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, MARIA PILAR 7 7

WUESTER, GISELA 7 7

REYES LOPEZ, ALEJANDRA 7 7

EKETORP, EDITH 7 7

53 CAÑELLAS LORENTE, FRANCISCA 6 6

METER, URSULA 6 6

MOIX FABRA, ROSA 6 6

PRIETO RIVAS, DOLORES 6 6

TRAPERO SANZ, BELEN 6 6

VEIT, ANDREA 6 6

RAMON VAQUER, Mª ANGELES 6 6

60 CORTES GINARD, Mª ANGELES 5 5

DEYA FRUTOS, MARIA DE LLUCH 5 5

FERNANDEZ-CAÑAVERAL L., EVA 5 5

ROSAL BERTRAND, FLORA 5 5

TOENIES TRAWNY, GISELA 5 5

SALES SUREDA, Mª JOSE 5 5

DINGER-GASSMUELLER, PETRA 5 5

67 MELANTUCHE LOS ARCOS, NURIA 4 4

68 CERDA BAUZA, CATALINA 3 3

PIZA SANTANDREU, MARGARITA 3 3

70 BERG, DANIELA 2 2

DE FRUTOS MARTIN, LEONOR 2 2

DROUIN LEBRETON, PATRICIA 2 2

GADINA, GRAZIELLA 2 2

HOERSCH, MARIE-KLAUDE 2 2

HUNEKE, ASTRID 2 2

KAPS, BOZICA 2 2

MUNAR MUNAR, CATALINA 2 2

UBEDA MARTINEZ, RAFAELA 2 2

79 BURLEIGH, SUSAN ELIZABETH 1 1

MORALEJO, Mª DEL CARMEN 1 1
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I PRUEBA II PRUEBA III PRUEBA
24 febrero 9 junio 16 septiembre

PUESTO JUGADORA PUNTOS PUNTOS DESCARTE PUNTOS TOTAL

1 MIDDELMANN BLOME, ISABELLE 40 33 33 73

2 KLIANGLHAM, WINITA 30 37 30 67

3 LLABRES JUAN, MARIA 31 35 31 66

4 MONTESINOS ORGAZ, MONTSERRAT 26 29 26 55

5 SEGNER, NATASCHA 27 27

ALCOVER VAQUER, MAITE 27 27

7 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ, MARIA PILAR 22 22

8 ZITRONE CONAN, BEATRIZ 20 20
9 METER, URSULA 17 17
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I PRUEBA II PRUEBA III PRUEBA
24 febrero 9 junio 16 septiembre

PUESTO JUGADORA PUNTOS PUNTOS DESCARTE PUNTOS TOTAL

1 CANALS ALVAREZ, ISABEL 36 38 36 74

SOCIAS MONSERRAT, Mª FRANCISCA 34 40 34 74

3 ZAGAGLIA CAMPISI, ANALIA 30 35 30 65

4 BRIZ GARCIA, PURIFICACION 34 30 30 64

PEARCE, LYNN 32 32 32 64

6 MORALEJO RODRIGUEZ, LAURA 31 31 31 62

7 HAMMARGREN, KERSTIN 24 36 24 60

8 CHOUKROUN, HELGA 31 28 28 59

MARTIN LUENGO, MARIA DOLORES 28 31 28 59

HANKE, GERRY 22 37 22 59

11 ENCABO ESPIER, ELENA 30 26 26 56

12 HEIMANN, CHRISTINE 24 30 24 54

13 SBERT JORDI, FRANCISCA CRISTINA 25 28 25 53

WEINBAUM ZALCBERG, SILVIA 22 31 22 53

15 MAS LLINAS, MARIA ANTONIA 20 32 20 52

16 LASIC DURAN, ANA 32 19 19 51

GOMILA SUREDA, PILAR 26 25 25 51

18 ABBOU, RIME SHEILA 26 20 20 46

19 BERG, DANIELA 18 27 18 45

20 BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA 24 20 20 44

21 ALOY RODRIGUEZ, Mª DOLORES 36 36

22 MULLER. ANNE MARIE 34 34

23 TOENIES TRAWNY, GISELA 32 32

HAVERBECK, MARIANNE 32 32

25 CIFRE BIBILONI, AINA MARIA 29 29

26 FIOL CAIMARI, MARIA 28 28

PRIETO RIVAS, DOLORES 28 28

CAÑELLAS LORENTE, FRANCISCA 28 28

29 CORTES GINARD, Mª ANGELES 27 27

HUNEKE, ASTRID 27 27

STEINMANN, HEIDI 27 27

VON HOEVEL-MEIER, JUTTA 27 27

33 WUESTER, GISELA 26 26

BACHMANN, VARADINKA 26 26

35 ROSAL BERTRAND, FLORA 25 25

PEREZ BERMEJO, Mª JESUS 25 25

ELLIOTT, JILL MARY 25 25

38 DEYA FRUTOS, MARIA DE LLUCH 24 24

BURNS, WENDY 24 24

40 HOERSCH, MARIE-KLAUDE 23 23
41 FERNANDEZ-CAÑAVERAL L., EVA 21 21

Colaboran:
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I PRUEBA II PRUEBA III PRUEBA
24 febrero 9 junio 16 septiembre

PUESTO JUGADORA PUNTOS PUNTOS DESCARTE PUNTOS TOTAL

1 SOLER BORDA, ESTELA 35 31 31 66

2 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, ANA MARIA 41 23 23 64

3 MARTINEZ LOSA, JUANA 26 34 26 60

CLAR POU, FRANCISCA 25 35 25 60

5 MEDINA MORALES, JOSEFA 23 31 54

6 MUNAR MUNAR, CATALINA 26 22 22 48

7 SALVA ARMENGOD, CATALINA 9 36 45

8 GALMES HIDALGO, ANTONIA 3 41 44

9 MOIX FABRA, ROSA 15 27 42

10 TRAPERO SANZ, BELEN 38 38

11 REYES LOPEZ, ALEJANDRA 34 34

12 MOLL PRATS, MARTA 32 32

13 NIELSEN, INGE 31 31

14 GADINA, GRAZIELLA 29 29

KRON, USCHI 29 29

16 BURLEIGH, SUSAN ELIZABETH 27 27

VEIT, ANDREA 27 27

18 ELVIRA VILLALONGA, Mª CRISTINA 25 25

RAMON VAQUER, Mª ANGELES 25 25

DINGER-GASSMUELLER, PETRA 25 25

SALES SUREDA, Mª JOSE 25 25

22 PIZA SANTANDREU, MARGARITA 24 24

DROUIN LEBRETON, PATRICIA 24 24

24 KAPS, BOZICA 23 23

25 EKETORP, EDITH 22 22

26 CERDA BAUZA, CATALINA 21 21

27 DE FRUTOS MARTIN, LEONOR 20 20

MELANTUCHE LOS ARCOS, NURIA 20 20

29 UBEDA MARTINEZ, RAFAELA 18 18
30 MORALEJO, Mª DEL CARMEN 16 16

CIRCUITO
FEMENINO

RANKING 2018
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(HCP ENTRE 26'1 Y 36'0)
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